
 CartoExploreur 3 - 15/07/2008 14:51:01

Route : Rte001
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Distance totale  
Montée  
Descente  
Y Minimum  
Y Moyen  
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:
:
:
:
:
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44.232 km

393 m

394 m

55 m

95 m

130 m

Durée estimée  
Moyenne estimée  

:
:

09:43:40

4.5 km/h


